
U15, U17 & U20 European Beach Wrestling Championships - Porec, HR -
May 2025

U15 Women's BW - 40 kg
Draw

n° Team Name Weight I Weight
II

Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

87 CRO Anabella TASIC     

111 ROU Valia Georgiana HARSAN     

130 UKR Mariia BILOKHVOSTYK     

244 UKR Khrystyna BURDIUZHA     

Number of participants 4
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

107373

98949

107119

107130

Arena version 1.5.98.14


